
Beginner Course | 9hrs  | 350€ (per person, max. 2 person per instructor)v

◦ Course 9hrs + 2 days rental  | 445 €

◦ Course 9hrs + 6-7 days rental  | 590 €

◦ Course 9hrs + 11-12 days rental  | 700 €

Beginner II Course 12hrs 450€ (per person, max. 2 person per instructor) 

◦ Beginner II Course + 2 days rental | 545€

◦ Beginner II Course + 6-7 days rental  | 730€

◦ Beginner II Course + 11-12 days rental | 870€

Refresher course 4hrs 250€ (per person, max. 2 person per instructor)

◦ Refresher course + 2 days rental | 345€

◦ Refresher course + 6-7 days rental  | 530€

◦ Refresher course + 11-12 days rental  | 670€

All course prices per person and equipment included

COURSES
PRICE LIST

Book in advance and secure your spot

Kitesurfing Group Courses 



+20 100 736 9244 

info@kiteboardingeventour.com

El Gouna Hurghada, red sea

www.kiteboardingeventour.com

Get In Touch With Us

EQUIPMENT
HALF-
DAY

1-DAY 3-DAY 1-WEEK

Full equipment  €60 €95 €210 €400

Kite only  €60 €145 €280

Board €40 €75 €125

Wetsuit/harness/ shoes €10 €30 €50

€40

€25

-

RENTAL EQUIPMENTS PRICE LIST

INDIVIDUAL LESSONS PRICE LIST

1H €90

2H €165

4H €330

6H €465

8H €560

EQUIPMENT
EXCLUDEDPRIVATE HOURS EQUIPMENT

INCLUDED

10H €640

Additional Hour €50

€75

€140

€270

€375

€440

€500

€40


