

COURSES PRICE LIST



Kitesurfing Group Courses

Beginner Course | 9hrs | 350€ (per person, max. 2 person per instructor)v

- ∘ Course 9hrs + 2 days rental | 445 €
- ∘ Course 9hrs + 6-7 days rental | 590 €
- Course 9hrs + 11-12 days rental | 700 €

Beginner II Course 12hrs 450€ (per person, max. 2 person per instructor)

- Beginner II Course + 2 days rental | 545€
- Beginner II Course + 6-7 days rental | 730€
- Beginner II Course + 11-12 days rental | 870€

Refresher course 4hrs 250€ (per person, max. 2 person per instructor)

- Refresher course + 2 days rental | 345€
- Refresher course + 6-7 days rental | 530€
- Refresher course + 11-12 days rental | 670€

All course prices per person and equipment included

Book in advance and secure your spot



INDIVIDUAL LESSONS PRICE LIST

PRIVATE HOURS	EQUIPMENT INCLUDED	EQUIPMENT EXCLUDED	
1H	€90	€75	
2H	€165	€140	
4H	€330	€270	
6Н	€465	€375	
8H	€560	€440	
10H	€640	€500	
Additional Hour	€50	€40	

RENTAL EQUIPMENTS PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT	HALF- DAY	1-DAY	3-DAY	1-WEEK
Full equipment	€60	€95	€210	€400
Kite only	€40	€60	€145	€280
Board	€25	€40	€75	€125
Wetsuit/harness/ shoes	-	€10	€30	€50

Get In Touch With Us

\(+20 100 736 9244

⋈ info@kiteboardingeventour.com

El Gouna Hurghada, red sea

www.kiteboardingeventour.com